全漢企業股份有限公司
安規證書
料號                      :
FSP090-DBBN3Model Name
02版次 :
SFD-00007776文件編號 :
jillyuan/元玉珍(FSP)作者 :
FSP090-DBBN3Model No/Type :

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Nennspannung   : AC 100-240V, 50-60Hz
(Rated Voltage)
Nennstrom      : 1.5A
(Rated Current)
Ausgang        : DC 19V, 4.74A
(Output)
For more info., see following pages.
Gültig bis:             2028-09-12
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2023-09-13 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2023-09-13
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Dipl.-Ing. Th. Illing
機密資料管制 資料等級：密等 機密資料管制. Confidential All rights reserved
1/6  禁止翻印外洩 Confidential All rights reserved SFD-00007776-R02.pdf Date:2023-10-05 11:00
Seite Page  2 / 3
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 50601477  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
50143413  003
Produkt Product: Externes Schaltnetzteil
(Switching Power Adapter)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 FSP090-DBBN3 (FSP)
max. Umgebungstemperatur (max. Ambient Temperature): +40°C
max. Betriebshöhe (max. Operating Altitude)        : 5000m
Schutzklasse (Protection Class)                    : I
Hinweis: Anforderungen der AfPS GS 2019:01 PAK Klausel 3.1
berücksichtigt.(Remark: Requirements of AfPS GS 2019:01 PAK
clause 3.1 considered.)
機密資料管制 資料等級：密等 機密資料管制. Confidential All rights reserved
2/6  禁止翻印外洩 Confidential All rights reserved SFD-00007776-R02.pdf Date:2023-10-05 11:00
Seite Page  3 / 3
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
S 50601477 0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
50143413  003
Produkt Product:
Externes Schaltnetzteil
(Switching Power Adapter)
Fertigungsstätten Factories:
1 Zhonghan Electronics (Shenzhen)
Co., Ltd.
Building 4(101) & Building 4,6,7
in Section C, JuYuan Industrial Zone,
TangWei Village, FuHai Town, BaoAn Dist.,
ShenZhen City,
Guangdong
P.R. China
2 Wuxi SPI Technology Co., Ltd.
No. 96, XinmeiRoad,
New District, Wuxi city
Jiangsu
P.R. China
機密資料管制 資料等級：密等 機密資料管制. Confidential All rights reserved
3/6  禁止翻印外洩 Confidential All rights reserved SFD-00007776-R02.pdf Date:2023-10-05 11:00